Datasheet XS1930 Series
XS1930 Series
10/12-port 10G Multi-Gigabit Lite-L3 Smart Managed Switch
Business needs to reserve room for greater bandwidth demands, including
growing number of Multi-Gigabit devices such as servers, APs and other
devices supporting beyond the standard gigabit, as well as increasing
wireless and IoT traffic.
Introducing Zyxel’s new family of Multi-Gigabit smart managed switch

on the features and licenses, check Nebula
Licensing Table.
** The license needs to be purchased separately..
*** Warranty terms, service availability, and
service response times may vary from country
or region to country or region.
Datasheet XS1930 Series
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2024 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. 25/04/24
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-T 10-Gigabit SFP+ RJ-45 - 0.03 km (32.8 yd) Yes
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-SR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Duplex LC  850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D-E Gigabit Duplex LC  850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D-E Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit Single LC 1550 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)
Model Connector Cable Length
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m (39.37 inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m (118.11 inch)